Vice President, Operations & Finance 
5724 Highway 280 East Birmingham, 
Alabama, USA 

Sir: 

We are happy to notify you that the Provision of Online Database Subscriptioningle Calculated 
and Responsive Bid at a Contract Price of equivalent of Four Hundred Forty Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred Forty One Pesos (Php. 449,841.00). 

You are hereby required to provide within ten (10) days from the receipt of this Award, to formally 
enter into contract with us, and to submit the Performance Security in the form and the amount 
stipulated in the Instructions to Bidders. Failure to enter into the said contract, or as provided in